CRATER D2 SUMMER SCHEDULE

Sat/Sun July 15/16 Medford Tourney

DAY DATE
Thur June 8
Thur June 15
Sat June 17
Sat June 17
Sun June 18
Thur June 22
Sun June 25
Mon June 26
Tue June 28
Thur June 29
Sun July 2

Mon July 3

Sun July 9

Tue July 11

Thur July 13
Thur July 20
Sun July 23
Thur July 27

OPPONENT LOCATION

Grants Pass
Eagle Point
North Valley
South Medford
TBA
Hidden Valley
South Medford
North Medford
North Medford
North Medford
Grants Pass
Hidden Valley
South Medford
North Medford
North Valley

Grants Pass
Eagle Point
Hidden Valley

Anhorn
EPHS
L&D field 9
L&D field 9
L&D field 9
HVHS
L&D field 6
Anhorn
Anhorn
Anhorn
Anhorn
Anhorn
Anhorn
Anhorn
Anhorn
L&D
GPHS
Anhorn
Anhorn

TIME
5:30
5:30

10:00 AM
3:00
TBA
5:30

12:00
5:30
5:30
5:30

12:00
5:30

12:00
5:30
5:30
TBA
5:30

12:00
5:30

GAMES
1
1
1
1
TBA

1
2
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1

TBA



